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Nutrition Facts
137 Speedway Lane 24 servings per container
Mooresville, NC 28117 Serving Size One Slice (107 g)
Q Phone (704) 660-5706 _
° FaX (704) 660-5717 Amount Per Serving Cal O r I eS 390
Queen eltY cpaStl’Y www.QueenCityPastry.com s Daily Value*
Total Fat 15¢ 19%
Saturated Fat 5g 25%
Trans Fat 0g
. Cholesterol 55mg 18%
Blondie Bar 72 Sheet Sodium 105mg 5%
Case Of 2 Cut 24 Total Cérbohydréte 59¢g 21%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
MEG#: 66040-024 Total Sugars 40g
UPC#: 815069001 796 Includes 40g Added Sugars 80%
Protein 69 12%
Case MEG#: 66040-224 I
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Case GTIN#: 20815069001790 p—
alcium Omg 0%
Iron 1.7mg 10%
Potassi 130 2%
e Description: Like your favorite chocolate chip cookie f— S;S:,:.r; Va.uer;s) ‘s you how much a utientn &
in a bar. i vsen for qanera maiton advie. e

e Ingredients: Chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, sunflower lecithin, vanilla (milk))
(milk), flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin,
folic acid) (wheat), brown sugar (pure cane sugar, pure cane molasses), butter (cream, natural flavors)
(milk), whole eggs (egg), sugar (pure cane sugar), pecan pieces (tree nuts), pure bourbon vanilla
extract (alcohol, water, and select madagascar bourbon vanilla beans), baking powder* non-gmo (corn
starch, sodium bicarbonate, monocalcium phosphate), kosher salt

e Major Allergens: Soy, Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Pecans.

e Storage Temperature & Shelf Life: The product will keep frozen for 12 months at 0
°F. After taking the product out of the freezer, the product will keep for 7 days at 36
°F for best results. If product is kept for more than 7 days at 36 °F, the product may
dry out and the quality could deteriorate.

e Case Pack Size: 2/ > Sheet Bars

e Packed Per Case: 48 Slices / Weight Per Slice 3.80 oz.

e Cuts: 24 cuts per %2 Sheet

e Gross Weight Per Case: 12.92#

e Net Weight Per Case: 11.42# / Weight Per Bar /2 Sheet: 5.71#

e Case Dimension: 187X13.75”X3.5”

e Case Cube: 0.86 c.f.

o Pallet Pattern: 6 per layer X 10 high

This product is produced in a facility that processes wheat, milk, eggs, soy, peanuts, and tree nuts
(almonds, cashews, coconuts, hazelnuts, macadamia nuts, pecans, pistachios, and walnuts).



